
Music

Redemption

Farm - Animals 

Offsite 

Mon 18th Dec

Cooking 

Offsite 

Tues 19th Dec

Cooking 

Music

Movie - Wonka

Onsite

Wed 20th Dec

Cooking

Music + Gym

Christmas -

Woodcraft 

Offsite 

Thurs 21st Dec

Cooking

Music

Hahndorf

Offsite 

Fri 22nd Dec

Cooking

Music

Mini Golf - West

Lakes 

Offsite

Mon 8th Jan

Cooking

Music 

Monarto Zoo

Offsite

Tues 9th Jan

Cooking 

Music

Water World

Onsite

Wed 10th Jan

Cooking

Music + Gym

Craft/Art 

Offsite 

Thurs 11th Jan

Cooking

Music

Laser Skirmish 

Offsite 

Fri 12th Jan

Cooking

Music 

Victor Harbor 

Term 4 Holiday programTerm 4 Holiday program  
9am start - finish times vary9am start - finish times vary

STAFF INVOLVED

Dee, Adam, 
Adele, Tom, Jade, Amy, 

PROGRAM COORDINATOR
Adele - 0448 624 279

Contact for any questions or further information.  

SIGN UP
Sheet is located within the student hub. 


